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ILLINOIS LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION 
Wednesday, August 12, 2009 

Willard Ice Building  
101 W Jefferson,   Springfield, Illinois 

Citation Docket 
 
 

Citation # Licensee Violation Disposition 
10 C 82622 
(7/29/09) 
 
GC 

River North, LLC 
d/b/a Sushi Samba 
504 S. Wells St.  
Chicago, IL  60610 

2/28/09  
SAM – 2 counts 
 

 
Continued to 
9/2/09 
 

09 S 82965 
(7/8/09) 
 
GC 

Baltas Arklys, Inc. 
d/b/a White Horse Inn 
112 ½ E. Green 
Champaign, IL  61820 

5/6/09 
Violation of Local 
Law Section 5-44 
and ILCC 100.30 

 
OIF $250 

09 S 82902 
(5/27/09) 
 
GC 

Fast Break Enterprises 
d/b/a Fast Break 
9327 N. Galena Rd. 
Peoria, IL  61615 

3rd SAM – ISP 
2/18/09 
(2nd SAM -2/19/08) 
(1st SAM – 3/9/07) 

 
OIF $7500 
3 day suspension 

09 S 81924 
(4/22/09) 
 
GC 

K&S Fuel Mart, Inc. 
d/b/a Chatham Gas 
300 N. Main St 
Chatham, IL  62629 

2nd SAM – ISP 
1/22/09 
 
(1st SAM – 12/17/08) 

 
OIF $3000 

09 S 82960 
(7/8/09) 
 
 

Cochranes on Daniel, Inc. 
d/b/a CO Daniels  
608 E. Daniel St. 
Champaign, IL  61820 

5/6/09 
Violation of Local 
Law Section 5-44, 
and ILCC 100.30 

 
Continued for 
Personal Service 

09 S 82964 
(7/8/09) 
 
 

618 Daniel Inc. 
d/b/a KAM’S 
618  E. Daniel 
Champaign, IL  61820 

5/7/09 
Violation of Local 
Law Section 5-44 
and ILCC 100.30 

 
OIF $250 

10 S 84701 
 
 
 

William Maklin 
d/b/a Danny’s Qik Sak 
7722 N. U.S. Hwy. 45 
Effingham, IL  62401 

3rd SAM – ILCC 
7/22/09 
(2nd SAM – 2/26/07) 
(1st SAM – 01/7/06) 

 
Continued for 
Personal Service 

10 S 84788 
 
09 S 78858 
 

Scott Pearson 
d/b/a Pearson Brothers 
1706 N. Main St.  
Georgetown, IL  61846 

2nd SAM – ILCC 
7/15/09 
1st SAM -9/3/08 

OIF $2500 and 3 
day suspension 
OIF $500 

10 S 84712 
10 S 77863 
 
 

Six Star Foods, Inc. 
d/b/a Six Star Lottery 
6900 Old Missouri Rd.  
Centreville, IL  62207 

1st SAM – ILCC 
7/11/08 
2nd SAM – ILCC 
7/8/09 

 
Continued to  
9/23/09 

10 S 84785 Bobs Pump House, Inc. 
d/b/a Bobs Pump House  
1102 N. Main St. 
Georgetown, IL 61846 

2nd SAM – ILCC 
7/15/09 

 
Dismissed 

 

KEY 
SAM – Sale of Alcohol to a  
             Minor 
OIF – Order imposing Fine 
ISP –    IL State Police 
NSF – Non-sufficient Funds 


